Ear—=/7v/—vo>~ PILLOW BALL UPPER MOUNT

44 7 UPERMOUNT TYPE FIAMMAR Pricefincl Tax)  FiRAAHEIAE Pricelexcl Tax]
o --_ 0_ S O FAEE T (AJ)ADIUSTABLE ¥25,200 ¥24,000
E Dﬂf /bj W/ ‘ 77/ I“JEEI PILLOW BALL UPPER MOUNT [EE=R (RG)ren | ¥es200 [ ¥e4a000

H—BEERRC

70> | FRONT SIDE 1) 47 REAR SIDE
e g |57 | @mRa-r | S50 s 28| #17 | @m@a-k | S5 tE TR
Model Model Year | U/M Type Part No NUT | Collar lemarks Note | U/M Type Part No NUT | Collar Remrks Note
BE# CAR KBS FATHRIDIT UL I T Y= — M LETT, “EIEESD 10mmUP LET,
T4 A5~ Forester 23y IRTHAXERR M14 X 1.5 & M12 X 1.25 ) 2 FEEDE 55 HEBL TR,
SF5 972~022 | #B%RX 658 410 A H4 | 35 |vavsxuya XEwRES v | W2t 658 420 A I | Ol |EBEA. Yav ATV RERE | %
SG5 022~0712 | #W%X (666 410 A Ha | 1 (ﬁzj/fﬂ;gg T;ﬁg;g
LAY« Legacy 23y IR IBRE  M14 X 1.5 £ M12 X 1.25 O 2 FBEDE 5P REBL TS,
BC5 89.2~9310 | #EX 655 410 A BG5 | 35 |Yav/xiHAAEWR v | %X 655 420 A | 01 |ESBA. Yav /AUy XBRE | %
BD5 9310~985 | FBEX 658 410 A H4 | 35 |Yavsxs4AXERR % | #%st 658 420 A | 01 |ESBH. Yav /X YA XBERE | X
LAY« Y—U245 T3  Legacy Touring Wagon LAy IRV FARERER I MI4 X 1.5 & M12 X 1.25 0 2 FEEDE BAAHBL T L,
BF5 89.2~9310 | st |655 410 A BG5 | 35 |YavyivHMXEHRR v | BEX 655420 A | 01 |E%BA, Yav/xV P BB | X
BG5 9310~985 | #EX 658 410 A H4 | 35 |Yavsxs4(1ZERR v | A% |658 420 A | 01 |ESBA. Yav /AU YA XBRE | %
#BEX 658 410 A H4 | 35 |vayoxsy1REHR * | BEX 680 421 A | 01 |STD #1727V R
BH5 086085 BEx 680 421 A60 | 01 |E% D60 A
BHE BEst (680 421 A65 | | | 01 |E%ID65E
EEX 680 421 A70 | | | o1 |E&ID70A
#BEX 684 410 A I | 35 EERX 684 421 A | | 06 |STD #1727 U>5 R -U
BP5 085~095 BExX (684 421 A6O | 06 |E# ID60 A ZQ
BERX (684 421 AG5 | 06 |E% D65 A N
EEst 684 421 A70 | | | 06 |E#% D70 >/
L7j>« B4 Legacy B4 Sy IR A XERE  M14 X 1.5 & M12 X 1.25 ) 2 BENOE 55 REBLTLEEL, b4
BEX 658 410 A H4 | 85 |YayyxTvAXERE * [ BEX 680 421 A I | o1 |STD2A727U>TR \5
BE5 0812~ 035 BE |680 421 AGO | | | 01 |m% D60 }/\
BExX 680 421 A65 | 01 |®#% D65 M |
BExX (680 421 A70 | 01 |E#% D70 A 1\
#AERX 684 410 A I 35 BEEX 684 421 A | 06 |STD 21 727U> 5 @
BLS 055004 BEst (684 421 ABO | | | 06 |E% D60 g
BExxX 684 421 A65 | | 06 |E#% ID65 %]
EExX 684 421 A70 | | 06 | D70 A %
LwO2Z Rex =
KH4 86.10 ~92.3 | BER 652 411 A ‘ | ‘ 32 ‘ ‘ | B 652 421 A ‘ ‘46-27‘ ‘ | @

) STD &4 TR LT, /=Ty =~ MefEf, BEREERT Y- EERLET.

ISUZU

JT=Z Gemini

AKX 700 410 A 09 |JT191 RA]
JT150,190 85.5~90.3

DAIHATSU

Ivtz Esse
|L2sss oz~ Jmmx [767410A [ | [FuhligtiiiEiss el | | [ ] H
2— Coo
[waotsmao2s s~ |mmsx[oraaton | | L 22 ORNHEEIOR se| | L1 l
X2 Copen

Fob. Ho—EEXRIEEPLE, ||
|Lssox oo~ |mmx[ze6at10n | | [JaLZoeEvimEiin.el | I ]
YU/ 5 VMRS L Tanto/Tanto Custom

. Fubh AT—GENXRIEEIPDE, | .
|Las0s L3755 oo~ [mmt|767410A | | BbJZSRTHREILE se] | L[| l
J— Boon
[Msoosmsors  Jos-we [uxfoeaton [ | Ribdumrocstrsz 20| | [ [ Il
J—> X4 Boon X4
[wares ooz [mex [914 4104 | | duieas it x| | [T ] I
MAX

et Fob. NI EEXRIIRED BE, |
||_95os ‘01,11~05.12 | s ‘766 410 A ‘ ‘ ‘zuégggmm/v—:/—iﬁqz\go &.| ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ |
=2 Mira
L70V 855~903 | B |750 411 A 1| a2 i
L210S 90.4~9410 | WX | 750 410 A 1| 32 e
L5028/L5128 949~989 | MWEX 750 410 A 1| s 3
L2755 | 767 410

[ mm Jsa[s4]ss]sc]s7[ss] mm [so]o0]o1][92]93]04]95]06]97 9809 00]01]02]03]04]05]06 07 o8] 00 10] 11
| HBF ‘58‘59‘60‘61‘62‘63' T ‘1‘2‘3‘4‘5‘6‘7‘8‘9‘10‘11‘12‘13‘14‘15‘16‘17‘18‘19‘20‘21‘22‘23' 151






